
SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 09:17 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory 1 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (E)
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 224 Ashleigh Mcleod  WILLOW OF BLACK SWAN 67.333% (1) 64.667% (2) 66.000%

2 864 Anna Lory  REACHS REVIVAL 65.000% (2) 65.667% (1) 65.333%

3 867 Rivkah Slansky  MIDNIGHT FANTASY 64.000% (4) 61.000% (3) 62.500%

4 868 Rebecca Brown  VAD HYDROGEN 64.667% (3) 58.333% (5) 61.500%

5 726 Jasmin Vlazakis  ROSE BROOK LANE 62.000% (5) 59.667% (4) 60.833%

Scr 4553 Grace Burns-hutchison  GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY

Scr 501 Shannon Nicholson  MADDY’S LITTLE LOVE

653 Jean Higgins  KAISER    



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 07-Mar-2023 12:18 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

02 Preparatory 1 - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Nicola

Greenaway (M)
Total %

1 7510 Natasha Housley  ITS BILLY 68.000% (1) 68.333% (1) 68.167%

Scr 703 Rebecca Keenan  FONZIE

Scr 7943 Catherine Troyahn  MAJOR BENTLEY



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 09:21 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

03 Preparatory 2 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Renee Dewar

(C)
Total %

1 224 Ashleigh Mcleod  WILLOW OF BLACK SWAN 62.333% (1) 62.333%

2 8233 Sarah-Jane Farrell  COURTLANDS KEVA 62.333% (2) 62.333%

3 864 Anna Lory  REACHS REVIVAL 61.000% (3) 61.000%

4 726 Jasmin Vlazakis  ROSE BROOK LANE 57.000% (4) 57.000%

4 867 Rivkah Slansky  MIDNIGHT FANTASY 57.000% (4) 57.000%

Scr 4553 Grace Burns-hutchison  GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY

Scr 501 Shannon Nicholson  MADDY’S LITTLE LOVE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 10:39 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

04 Preparatory 2 - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Renee Dewar

(C)
Ivanka Menken

(M)
Total %

1 7510 Natasha Housley  ITS BILLY 59.333% (1) 65.333% (1) 62.333%

Scr 703 Rebecca Keenan  FONZIE

Scr 7943 Catherine Troyahn  MAJOR BENTLEY



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 12:40 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

05 Preliminary 1.1 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Renee Dewar

(C)
Ivanka Menken

(M)
Total %

1 869 Charlotte Moutrey  CM STYLES 67.000% (1) 67.000% (1) 67.000%

2 7154 Peter Ewing  PARODY (SHCA) 62.800% (2) 65.200% (3) 64.000%

3 548 Ian Ferrier  PERCY 62.200% (3) 65.400% (2) 63.800%

4 472 Molly Close  FIRST OFFICER 60.000% (5) 61.000% (6) 60.500%

5 627 Elizabeth Roberts  ES SOMMELIER 60.000% (5) 60.800% (7) 60.400%

6 745 Anja Kriegeskotten  BENJAMINCHEVAL 58.800% (8) 61.600% (4) 60.200%

7 8233 Sarah-Jane Farrell  COURTLANDS KEVA 58.200% (10) 61.600% (4) 59.900%

8 653 Jean Higgins  KAISER 59.200% (7) 60.000% (8) 59.600%

1 870 Caitlin Roach  SHEEZ EXTREMELY COOL 60.800% (4) 58.000% (10) 59.400%

2 108 Elsa Lennon  AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA 58.600% (9) 58.600% (9) 58.600%

9 243 Ruth Lennon  INDIE 54.200% (11) 57.400% (11) 55.800%

Elim 806 Katherine Jansz  MADAME BUTTERFLY

Scr 724 Kelly Nicholas  MONOJESTIC



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 08:47 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

06 Preliminary 1.1 - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Renee Dewar

(C)
Total %

1 6945 Jenny Kunde  CHOCOLYN GWENDOLINE 65.200% (1) 65.200%

2 8171 Susan Schmidt  LINLEA ALL THAT IS MIGHTY 61.000% (2) 61.000%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 07-Mar-2023 12:20 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

07 Preliminary 1.1 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Renee Dewar

(C)
Ivanka Menken

(M)
Total %

1 4007 Danielle Shearer  CELESTIAL DP 70.200% (1) 66.600% (1) 68.400%

2 8410 Florine Borgeaud  TYLANI ESSENCE OF LOVE 62.600% (2) 62.600% (2) 62.600%

3 865 Casey Nahi  MILIS MAN 61.600% (3) 61.200% (4) 61.400%

4 8066 Annika David  REDOUBTES' ROSE MERCEDES 59.400% (4) 62.200% (3) 60.800%

Scr 8295 Lancia Puddle  FURST FLORENCIO



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 06-Mar-2023 15:44 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

08 Preliminary 1.2 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Nicola

Greenaway (M)
Total %

1 869 Charlotte Moutrey  CM STYLES 66.071% (1) 67.321% (1) 66.696%

2 472 Molly Close  FIRST OFFICER 64.821% (2) 62.500% (3) 63.661%

3 796 Natalie Bloch  FORREST 63.929% (4) 62.679% (2) 63.304%

4 7154 Peter Ewing  PARODY (SHCA) 64.643% (3) 61.429% (5) 63.036%

5 548 Ian Ferrier  PERCY 61.964% (5) 62.321% (4) 62.143%

6 627 Elizabeth Roberts  ES SOMMELIER 61.607% (6) 60.893% (6) 61.250%

1 108 Elsa Lennon  AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA 56.250% (7) 57.679% (7) 56.964%

7 777 Keely Fraser  LUNA 55.893% (8) 57.321% (8) 56.607%

8 243 Ruth Lennon  INDIE 55.357% (9) 55.357% (10) 55.357%

9 745 Anja Kriegeskotten  BENJAMINCHEVAL 54.107% (10) 55.893% (9) 55.000%

Elim 870 Caitlin Roach  SHEEZ EXTREMELY COOL

Scr 724 Kelly Nicholas  MONOJESTIC



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 09:18 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

09 Preliminary 1.2 - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (E)
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 6945 Jenny Kunde  CHOCOLYN GWENDOLINE 67.679% (1) 65.714% (1) 66.696%

2 8171 Susan Schmidt  LINLEA ALL THAT IS MIGHTY 59.464% (2) 57.500% (2) 58.482%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 07-Mar-2023 12:21 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

10 Preliminary 1.2 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 8410 Florine Borgeaud  TYLANI ESSENCE OF LOVE 71.071% (1) 69.464% (2) 70.268%

2 4007 Danielle Shearer  CELESTIAL DP 66.964% (2) 70.179% (1) 68.571%

3 865 Casey Nahi  MILIS MAN 63.750% (4) 63.393% (3) 63.571%

4 8259 Emily Odgers  BRATTON PARK CHADWICK 64.464% (3) 60.000% (5) 62.232%

5 8066 Annika David  REDOUBTES' ROSE MERCEDES 61.071% (5) 61.786% (4) 61.429%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 06-Mar-2023 15:47 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

11 Novice 2.1 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Renee Dewar

(C)
Ivanka Menken

(M)
Total %

1 689 Lindy McGahey  BUCS LITTLE SPIN 60.769% (1) 64.615% (1) 62.692%

2 796 Natalie Bloch  FORREST 59.615% (2) 60.385% (3) 60.000%

3 723 Sasha Boon  BIJOU 58.269% (3) 60.769% (2) 59.519%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 06-Mar-2023 15:46 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

12 Novice 2.1 - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Ivanka Menken

(E)
Renee Dewar

(C)
Total %

1 199 Denise Cobbin  MANDRILLE 60.000% (1) 58.077% (1) 59.038%

Scr 4778 Lisa Berrie  REVELWOOD SPECIAL AGENT    



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 10:30 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

13 Novice 2.1 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Ivanka Menken

(E)
Renee Dewar

(C)
Total %

1 8158 Alyssa Cornell  ANGARA DARK KNIGHT 70.192% (1) 66.923% (1) 68.558%

2 7974 Jessica Vanderlaan  ASHMEAD HURRICANE 63.077% (3) 60.962% (2) 62.019%

3 1010 Tarni Woodhead  WOODCREST CENTURION 63.654% (2) 59.808% (3) 61.731%

4 7770 Jenny Kunde  ALANDDI MADE FOR FUN 60.577% (4) 58.654% (4) 59.615%

8117 Kylie Shearer  KALIMNA SCOUT

Scr 6862 Lara Deller  HPS RUBICON

Scr 7534 Sophie Marschner  KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

Scr TBA Katie Jensen  CABALLERO



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 12:06 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

14 Novice 2.2 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 4429 Stephanie Hulett  DICAVALLI DARCY 64.531% (1) 64.844% (1) 64.688%

2 689 Lindy McGahey  BUCS LITTLE SPIN 58.750% (2) 59.688% (2) 59.219%

3 723 Sasha Boon  BIJOU 58.750% (3) 53.281% (3) 56.016%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 12:07 PM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

15 Novice 2.2 - Participant

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 199 Denise Cobbin  MANDRILLE 58.594% (1) 60.469% (1) 59.531%

Scr 4778 Lisa Berrie  REVELWOOD SPECIAL AGENT
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

16 Novice 2.2 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 8158 Alyssa Cornell  ANGARA DARK KNIGHT 71.719% (1) 69.688% (1) 70.703%

2 1010 Tarni Woodhead  WOODCREST CENTURION 66.875% (2) 67.344% (2) 67.109%

3 7974 Jessica Vanderlaan  ASHMEAD HURRICANE 65.781% (3) 60.156% (4) 62.969%

4 7770 Jenny Kunde  ALANDDI MADE FOR FUN 63.125% (4) 61.406% (3) 62.266%

W/drwn 8117 Kylie Shearer  KALIMNA SCOUT

Scr 6862 Lara Deller  HPS RUBICON

Scr 7307 Lara Marwedel  RAVALLE

Scr 7534 Sophie Marschner  KANANDAH PARK WANDERLUST

Scr TBA Katie Jensen  CABALLERO



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 09:10 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

17 Elementary 3.1 - Club

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 4429 Stephanie Hulett  DICAVALLI DARCY 62.143% (1) 60.571% (1) 61.357%



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 09:16 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

18 Elementary 3.1 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 7034 Joanne Linsley  ROSE GUM GALILEE 67.857% (2) 66.286% (1) 67.071%

2 5468 Sophie Williams  SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 67.429% (3) 65.143% (2) 66.286%

3 7414 Sharee Verdon  WILLTONY SAPHIRE 65.571% (4) 64.571% (3) 65.071%

1 6910 Mia Nelson  BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE 68.000% (1) 61.857% (4) 64.929%

4 6949 Kylie Shearer  MAYFIELD PARISZ 64.143% (5) 61.714% (5) 62.929%

461 Rowena Mcintosh  ASHBROOK FUERST IN LINE    

7307 Lara Marwedel  RAVALLE    

Scr 7550 Sarah-jane Farrell  DC ADELE
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

20 Elementary 3.2 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Nicola

Greenaway (E)
Simone

Saunders (C)
Total %

1 7414 Sharee Verdon  WILLTONY SAPHIRE 65.375% (1) 71.375% (1) 68.375%

2 6949 Kylie Shearer  MAYFIELD PARISZ 64.750% (4) 63.500% (2) 64.125%

3 7034 Joanne Linsley  ROSE GUM GALILEE 65.000% (2) 62.875% (3) 63.938%

1 6910 Mia Nelson  BENJAMIN BUTTON ESQUIRE 64.875% (3) 62.000% (4) 63.438%

4 5468 Sophie Williams  SOUTHERN DIMONETTA 64.500% (5) 61.375% (5) 62.938%

Scr 7550 Sarah-jane Farrell  DC ADELE



SEG COMPETITIVE, PARTICIPANT & CLUB DRESSAGE EVENT  Printed: 05-Mar-2023 10:40 AM

FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

22 Medium 4.1 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Angela

Patterson (E)
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 7395 Helen Kolodko  BENCHMARK DOMINO 69.306% (1) 64.722% (1) 67.014%

2 6174 Lilian Lockhart  DON ROCCO 65.278% (2) 60.139% (3) 62.708%

1 5414 Kimberley Webb  DICAVALLI DECADANCE 61.944% (4) 62.222% (2) 62.083%

3 5885 Kelly Woodroffe  REMI FISHERS GHOST 63.056% (3) 59.583% (4) 61.319%

W/drwn 6537 Angela Moorhead  CHABLIS DE LUXE MP
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

24 Medium 4.2 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Simone

Saunders (C)
Nicola

Greenaway (M)
Total %

1 5885 Kelly Woodroffe  REMI FISHERS GHOST 62.027% (3) 67.838% (1) 64.932%

2 7395 Helen Kolodko  BENCHMARK DOMINO 63.378% (2) 66.216% (2) 64.797%

1 5414 Kimberley Webb  DICAVALLI DECADANCE 65.135% (1) 63.514% (3) 64.324%

3 6174 Lilian Lockhart  DON ROCCO 60.270% (4) 61.351% (4) 60.811%
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

26 Advanced 5.1 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 6575 Arabella Eagles  JAYBEE CABOCHON 65.676% (1) 65.676%

2 7134 Kayla Webb  KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY 63.784% (2) 63.784%

Scr 4245 Lancia Puddle  VOODOO  

Scr 5724 Clare Hurse  ROLLS ROYCE M  
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FINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 05/03/2023 - 05/03/2023  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

28 Advanced 5.2 - Competitive

O P J A F
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 6575 Arabella Eagles  JAYBEE CABOCHON 66.974% (1) 66.974%

2 7134 Kayla Webb  KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY 62.500% (2) 62.500%

Scr 4245 Lancia Puddle  VOODOO

Scr 5724 Clare Hurse  ROLLS ROYCE M


